COMMERCIAL DRAINAGE
1KENT STAINLESS DRAINAGE
TABLE OF CONTENTS
Overview..................................................................................................2
COMMERCIAL DRAINS
Drains used in Commercial Public Buildings such as Pools, Leisure
Centres, Washrooms, Office Blocks including barefoot areas and also

q Ex stock
q Lock down as standard
Product Code Height Width Depth Outlet Flow Rate
KF161 24 162 162 110 1.4 l/s
The KF161 Gully Top is supplied as standard with a lockdown perforated grating
and is trapped by a P Bend or S Bend elsewhere in the system. For trapped versions
please see the KVT162/110TP gully. Use this gully for a low cost drain point where
the outlet is trapped elsewhere.
BS EN1253
Loading  Class K3
Barefoot
Pedestrian
9KENT STAINLESS DRAINAGE
www.kentstainless.comMade in IRELAND
KENT KVT162 - Commercial Gully (Pedestrian)
Specify Kent KVT162/110TP Floor Gully.  162mm x 162mm, fi xed height fl oor drain.
Grade 304 stainless steel with a satin polish fi nish, supplied with KFT110 Trap.
Features
q Grade 304 (1.4301) or 316 (1.4401)
 Stainless Steel to BS EN 10088
q Satin fi nish as standard
q Customised perforated patterns available
q Ex stock
q Lock down as standard
BS EN1253
Loading  Class K3
The KVT162 Gully is a square top stainless steel gully for tiled and poured fl oor areas.
It is supplied as standard with a lockdown perforated grating.
Barefoot
Pedestrian
Product Code Height Width Depth Outlet Flow Rate  Description
KVT162/110TP 93 162 162 110 1.4 l/s Top Part Only Bottom Outlet 110mm
KVT162/110 200-250 162 162 110 1.4 l/s Adjustable Height 2 Part Bottom Outlet - See Page 4
KHT162/50 140-185 162 162 50 0.9 l/s Adjustable Height 2 Part Side Outlet 50mm - See Page 4
KHT162/1.5"BSP 140-185 162 162 1.5"BSP 0.9 l/s Adjustable Height 2 Part Side Outlet 1.5"BSP - See Page 4
KFT110 110mm Trap with 50mm water seal
Optional
Trap
10 KENT STAINLESS DRAINAGE
www.kentstainless.com Made in IRELAND
KENT KVT162/50 – Commercial Gully (Pedestrian)
Product Code Height Width Depth Outlet Flow Rate  Description
KVT162/50 100 162 162 50 0.9 l/s Fixed Height Untrapped
KVT162/50(T) 225 162 162 50 0.9 l/s Fixed Height Trapped
Specify Kent KVT162/50 Floor Gully.  162mm x 162mm, fi xed height
fl oor drain.  Grade 304 stainless steel with a satin polish fi nish.
Features
q Grade 304 (1.4301) or 316 (1.4401)
 Stainless Steel to BS EN 10088
q Satin fi nish as standard
This is a modifi ed version of our KVT162/110 Floor Gully to suit a 50mm push fi t
bottom outlet. It is supplied as standard with a lockdown perforated grating.
BS EN1253
Loading  Class K3
Barefoot Pedestrian
Untrapped
Trapped
11KENT STAINLESS DRAINAGE
www.kentstainless.comMade in IRELAND
KENT KVT162/1.5” BSP – Commercial Gully (Pedestrian)
Specify Kent KVT162/1.5”BSP Socket* Floor Gully.  162mm x 162mm, fi xed
height fl oor drain.  Grade 304 stainless steel with a satin polish fi nish.
Features
q Grade 304 (1.4301) or 316 (1.4401)
 Stainless Steel to BS EN 10088
q Satin fi nish as standard
This is a modifi ed version of our KVT162/110 Floor Gully to suit a 1.5” BSP or 2” BSP
bottom outlet.  It is supplied as standard with a lockdown perforated grating.
* note: socket outlets are standard, can be changed for nipple outlets when required
Product Code Height Width Depth Outlet Flow Rate  Description
KVT162/1.5"BSP 75 162 162 1.5"BSP 0.9 l/s Fixed Height Untrapped
KVT162/1.5”BSP(T) 200 162 162 1.5"BSP 0.9 l/s Fixed Height Trapped
KVT162/2"BSP 75 162 162 2"BSP 1.1 l/s Fixed Height Untrapped
KVT162/2"BSP(T) 200 162 162 2"BSP 1.1 l/s Fixed Height Trapped
BS EN1253
Loading  Class K3
Barefoot Pedestrian
Untrapped
1.5”BSP Socket is most commonly required
1.5”BSP Nipple option is shown here
Trapped
12 KENT STAINLESS DRAINAGE
www.kentstainless.com Made in IRELAND
 KENT KVT152 - Commercial Gully (High Footfall)
Specify Kent KVT152/110TP Floor Gully.  152 x 152mm, fi xed height fl oor drain.
Grade 304 stainless steel with a satin polish fi nish, supplied with KFT110 Trap.
Features
q Grade 304 (1.4301) or 316 (1.4401)
 Stainless Steel to BS EN 10088
q 110mm diameter outlet
q Satin fi nish as standard
q Customised perforated patterns available
q Lock down as standard
The KVT152 Gully is a square top stainless steel gully for tiled and poured fl oor areas.
It has a heavier duty top than our KVT162 and can take heavier traffi  c, but this top
is primarily ‘chunky’ for aesthetic reasons. It is supplied as standard with a slotted
grating.
Product Code Height Width Depth Outlet Flow Rate  Description
KVT152/110TP 105 152 152 110 1.4 l/s Top Part Only Bottom Outlet 110mm
KVT152/110 200-250 152 152 110 1.4 l/s Adjustable Height 2 Part Bottom Outlet - See Page 4
KHT152/50 140-185 152 152 50 0.9 l/s Adjustable Height 2 Part Side Outlet 50mm - See Page 4
KHT152/1.5"BSP 140-185 152 152 1.5"BSP 0.9 l/s Adjustable Height 2 Part Side Outlet 1.5"BSP - See Page 4
KFT110 110mm Trap with 50mm water seal
BS EN1253 Loading
Class K3  (L15 or R50
or M125 variations
available)
BarefootPedestrian Forklift
Optional
Trap
13KENT STAINLESS DRAINAGE
www.kentstainless.comMade in IRELAND
KENT KVT170 (SQPF) - Commercial Gully (High Footfall)
Specify Kent KVT170/110TP (SQPF) Floor Gully.  170mm x 170mm, fi xed height fl oor
drain.  Grade 304 stainless steel with a satin polish fi nish, supplied with KFT110 Trap.
Features
q Grade 304 (1.4301) or 316 (1.4401)
 Stainless Steel to BS EN 10088
q Satin fi nish as standard
q Customised perforated patterns available
q Lock down as standard
The KVT170 (SQPF) Gully is a Square Top stainless steel gully with Circular Perforated
Grating for tiled and poured fl oor areas. It has a heavier duty top than our KVT162
and can take heavier traffi  c, but this top is primarily ‘chunky’ for aesthetic reasons. It
is supplied as standard with a lockdown grating.
Product Code Height Width Depth Outlet Flow Rate  Description
KVT170/110TP (SQPF) 105 170 170 110 1.4 l/s Top Part Only Bottom Outlet 110mm
KVT170/110 (SQPF) 200-250 170 170 110 1.4 l/s Adjustable Height 2 Part Bottom Outlet - See Page 4
KHT170/50(SQPF) 140-185 170 170 50 0.9 l/s Adjustable Height 2 Part Side Outlet 50mm - See Page 4
KHT170/1.5"(SQPF) 140-185 170 170 1.5" 0.9 l/s Adjustable Height 2 Part Side Outlet 1.5" - See Page 4
Trap 110mm Trap with 50mm water seal
BS EN1253 Loading
Class K3  (L15 or R50
or M125 variations

Product Code Height Width Depth Outlet Flow Rate  Description
KVT170/110TP (RDSL) 105 170 170 110 1.4 l/s Top Part Only Bottom Outlet 110mm
KVT170/110 (RDSL) 200-250 170 170 110 1.4 l/s Adjustable Height 2 Part Bottom Outlet - See Page 4
KHT170/50(RDSL) 140-185 170 170 50 0.9 l/s Adjustable Height 2 Part Side Outlet 50mm - See Page 4
KHT170/1.5"(RDSL) 140-185 170 170 1.5" 0.9 l/s Adjustable Height 2 Part Side Outlet 1.5" - See Page 4
Trap 110mm Trap with 50mm water seal
Optional
Trap
Round Top with
Slotted Cover
17KENT STAINLESS DRAINAGE
www.kentstainless.comMade in IRELAND
KENT KVV225 - Commercial Gully (Vinyl Floor)
BS EN1253 Class K3
Barefoot Pedestrian
Specify Kent KVV225/110TP Floor Gully.  225mm diameter, fi xed height fl oor drain.
Grade 304 stainless steel with a satin polish fi nish, supplied with KFT110 Trap.
Features
q Grade 304 (1.4301) or 316 (1.4401)
 Stainless Steel to BS EN 10088
q Satin fi nish as standard
q Ex stock
q Lock down as standard
The KVV225 Plain Top Gully is a round top stainless steel gully for vinyl and fl exible
fl oor areas. It is supplied as standard with a lockdown plain top grating.
Product Code Height Diameter Outlet Flow Rate  Description
KVV225/110TP 94 225 110 1.4 l/s Top Part Only Bottom Outlet 110mm
KVV225/110 200-250 225 110 1.4 l/s Adjustable Height 2 Part Bottom Outlet - See Page 4
KHV225/1.5"BSP 140-185 225 1.5"BSP 0.9 l/s Adjustable Height 2 Part Side Outlet 1.5"BSP - See Page 4
KHV225/50 140-185 225 1.5"BSP 0.9 l/s Adjustable Height 2 Part Side Outlet 50mm - See Page 4
KFT110 110mm Trap with 50mm water seal
Optional
Trap
18 KENT STAINLESS DRAINAGE
www.kentstainless.com Made in IRELAND
BS EN1253 Class K3
Barefoot Pedestrian
KENT KVV225/50 - Commercial Gully (Vinyl Floor)
This is a modifi ed version of our KVV225/110 Floor Gully to suit 50mm push fi t
bottom push fi t outlets.  Here we have 50mm (KVV225/50) bottom outlets. It is
supplied as standard with a lockdown plain top grating.
Features
q Grade 304 (1.4301) or 316 (1.4401)
 Stainless Steel to BS EN 10088
q Satin fi nish as standard
q Lock down as standard
Specify Kent KVV225/50  Floor Gully.  225mm diameter, fi xed height fl oor drain.
Grade 304 stainless steel with a satin polish fi nish.
Product Code Height Diameter Outlet Flow Rate  Description
KVV225/50 100 225 50 0.9 l/s Fixed Height Untrapped
KVV225/50(T) 225 225 50 0.9 l/s Fixed Height Trapped
Untrapped
Trapped
19KENT STAINLESS DRAINAGE
www.kentstainless.comMade in IRELAND
KENT KVV225/1.5”BSP - Commercial Gully (Vinyl Floor)
Specify Kent KVV225/1.5”BSP Socket* Floor Gully.  225mm diameter, fi xed
height fl oor drain.  Grade 304 stainless steel with a satin polish fi nish.
Features
q Grade 304 (1.4301) or 316 (1.4401)
 Stainless Steel to BS EN 10088
q Satin fi nish as standard
q Lock down as standard
Product Code Height Diameter Outlet Flow Rate  Description
KVV225/1.5"BSP 75 225 1.5"BSP 0.9 l/s Fixed Height Untrapped
KVV225/1.5"BSP(T) 200 225 1.5"BSP 0.9 l/s Fixed Height Trapped
KVV225/2"BSP 75 225 2"BSP 1.1 l/s Fixed Height Untrapped
KVV225/2"BSP(T) 200 225 2"BSP 1.1 l/s Fixed Height Trapped
*note: socket outlets are standard, can be changed for nipple outlets when required
BS EN1253 Class K3
Barefoot Pedestrian

Product Code Height Width Depth Outlet Sealed Description
KRE170/110TP(SQ) 105 170 170 110 x 1 Top Part Only
KRE170/110(SQ) 200-250 170 170 110 x 1 Adjustable Height 2 Part- See Page 4
The KRE170TP (RD) Rodding Eye is a Round top stainless steel rodding eye, or
cleanout for poured fl oor areas.  It matches our KVT170 range of gullies but has a
blank top. This rodding eye is single sealed by a neoprene gasket. The Top Part can
be complemented with a KVBO gully body which will allow adjustable height. It has
a heavier duty top than our KR161 Rodding Eye and also has a larger more positive
seal.
Forklift
24 KENT STAINLESS DRAINAGE
www.kentstainless.com Made in IRELAND
KENT KDTG150 - Commercial Gully (Dished Channel)
Barefoot Pedestrian
BS EN1253 Class K3
Specify Kent KDTG150/110TP Floor Gully.  150mm x 150mm, fi xed height fl oor drain.
Grade 304 stainless steel with a satin polish fi nish, supplied with KFT110 Trap.
Features
q Grade 304 (1.4301) or 316 (1.4401)
 Stainless Steel to BS EN 10088
q Satin fi nish as standard
q Made to order - contractor to supply tile
q Lock down as standard
Product Code Height Width Depth Outlet Flow Rate Description
KDTG150/110TP 125 150 150 110 1.4 l/s Top Part Only Bottom Outlet 110mm
KDTG150/110 220-275 150 150 110 1.4 l/s Adjustable Height 2 Part Bottom Outlet - See Page 4
KDTG150/50 160-205 150 150 50 0.9 l/s Adjustable Height 2 Part Side Outlet 50mm- See Page 4
KDTG150/1.5"BSP 140-185 162 162 1.5"BSP 0.9 l/s Adjustable Height 2 Part Side Outlet 1.5"BSP- See Page 4
KFT110 110mm Trap with 50mm water seal
The KDTG150 is a tile profi le gully designed for insertion in a channel formed from
dished tiles. For Areas which require height adjustment it is complemented by the
KVBO Body.  Also when a side outlet version is needed it is complemented by a
KHBO body - see below.
This 150mm x 150mm top is suited to the Dorset Wooliscroft Channel Tile but other
channel tiles can be matched on request.
Optional
Trap
25KENT STAINLESS DRAINAGE
www.kentstainless.comMade in IRELAND
KENT COMMERCIAL CHANNEL RANGE - STANDARD CHANNEL
Specify:  Kent Commercial Range  Channel KCRC125 ; 125mm wide;         mm length with Central Trapped
Spigot outlet; Grade 304 Stainless steel; Grating will be Kent Commercial Perforated Grating Type; Load
Class A
Features
 125mm wide Body as standard

centres giving a 9mm gap.  Suitable for pedestrian areas..
Specify: Kent Pedestrian Heelmesh Grating KPHMG125(9mm); grade 304
stainless steel
32 KENT STAINLESS DRAINAGE
www.kentstainless.com Made in IRELAND
KENT COMMERCIAL RANGE MANHOLE – KCRM 600/600
Features
q Lockdown as standard
q Double Seal as standard
q 4 hex head lockdown points
q Shallow profi le
q Discrete polished top edge
q Screed grip mesh as standard
q Available for next day delivery
Product Code Clear Opening Visible Frame Size Depth
KCRM300/300/32 300mm x 300mm 412mm x 412mm 32mm
KCRM450/450/32 450mm x 450mm 562mm x 562mm 32mm
KCRM600/450/32 600mm x 450mm 712mm x 562mm 32mm
KCRM600/600/32 600mm x 600mm 712mm x 712mm 32mm
KCRM750/600/32 750mm x 600mm 862mm x 712mm 32mm
KCRM750/750/32 750mm x 750mm 862mm x 862mm 32mm
A low cost Stainless Steel Recessed Manhole for a variety of fi nishes. High
specifi cation (double seal, lockdown).  In grade 304 stainless as standard.  Stock
items or short lead time on standard sizes.
Barefoot
Pedestrian
Double Sealed
as Standard
Specify: Kent Commercial Range Manhole KCRM600/600; 600mm x 600mm clear opening; 32mm Tray depth;
Double Seal; Grade 304 Stainless Steel; Loading FACTA A / BS EN1253 Class K3
(amend underlined words to suit project)
BS EN1253 Class K3
FACTA
Loading  Class A
33KENT STAINLESS DRAINAGE
www.kentstainless.comMade in IRELAND
KENT COMMERCIAL RANGE MANHOLE – KCRM 1200/1200/32
Features
q	 Lockdown as standard
q	 Double Seal as standard
q	 4 hex head lockdown points
q	 Shallow profile
q	 Discrete polished top edge
q	 Screed grip mesh as standard
Product Code Clear Opening Visible Frame Size Depth
KCRM1200/600/32 1200mm x 600mm 1312mm x 712mm  32mm
KCRM1200/1200/32 1200mm x 1200mm 1312mm x 1312mm 32mm
A low cost Stainless Steel Recessed Multitray Manhole for a variety of finishes. The
trays are supported by a support beam which is installed below the trays. This
product is suitable for internal pedestrian areas or High specification (double seal,
lockdown). In grade 304 stainless as standard.
Barefoot
Pedestrian
Specify: Kent Commercial Range Manhole KCRM1200/1200; 1200mm x 1200mm clear opening; 32mm Tray
depth; Double Seal; Grade 304 Stainless Steel; Loading FACTA A / BS EN1253 Class K3
(amend underlined words to suit project)
BS EN1253 Class K3
FACTA